H*

1°

20

3°

4°

5°

6°

7°

ﬁ:i ﬁ
mountain

Categoria
37K-FEM-SUB-55
37K-FEM-SUB-40
37K-FEM-SUB-40
37K-FEM-SUB-40
37K-FEM-SUB-45
37K-FEM-SUB-50
37K-FEM-SUB-30
37K-FEM-SUB-45
37K-FEM-SUB-55

Placa
37008
37003
37004
37002
37037
37006
37001
37005
37007

RESULTADO GERAL

FORNO GRANDE

Nome do Atleta

DIANA BELLON

JULIANA DALBO
MAYARA GOMES SOBREIRO

GRECCO

LORENA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

RENATA AFLORA
CHRISTIANE COLA MARTINS

DANTAS

KAROLINE CAVALARI MARTINS
RENATA PEREIRA DO CARMO
TATIANE DE PAULA PINTO
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INSANITY FORNO GRANDE - TRAIL RUN

Tempo
05:29:42.784
06:09:05.804
06:27:57.033
06:39:09.329
07:03:29.002
08:10:49.586
08:10:49.710
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

11/10/2025 21:15:54

S

cidade
DOMINGOS MART
ALEGRE

DOMINGOS MART

MACAE

VILA VELHA

SERRA

DNF VILA VELHA

DNS CATAGUASES



